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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION

OF STILT +4 FLOORS COMMERCIAL BUILDING (SHOP)

(HEIGHT-18.30M) AT PLOT NO: 26 & 27, 1ST STREET,

SOWMIYA NAGAR, PERUMBAKKAM, CHENNAI -

600100. COMPRISED IN  S.NO: 429/21 & 429/22 OF

PERUMBAKKAM VILLAGE WITHIN LIMITS OF

ST.THOMAS MOUNT PANCHAYAT UNION.

N

KEY NO. 1788

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

455.39

1.962

0.00

NA

893.28

0.00

455.39

456.00

0

9

9

-

9

9

- 0

1.5M HEIGHT COMPOUND WALL

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
D

O
M

E
S

T
I
C

)

(
U

/
G

)
T

A
N

K

(
R

A
I
N

 
W

A
T

E
R

)

GATE GUTTER  GATE GUTTER

RWH

RWH RWH

S
E

P
T

I
C

 
T

A
N

K

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
2

1
.
3

3
M

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

 
2

1
.
4

0
M

0
.
2
3

3.00

0
.
2
3

3.00

3.11

1
0
.
7
6

2.13

3
.
0
5

3
.
0
5

2.13

2
1
.
4
0
(
P

B
)

21.60(PB)

2
1
.
4
0
(
P

B
)

3
.
0
5

3
.
0
0

3.80

3.05

3.80

3
.
0
5

3
.
0
5

3.05

ENT.GATE EXIT GATE

RWH RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH RWH

21.71(SB)

21.70(SB)

2
1
.
3
1
(
S

B
)

21.60(PB)

2
1
.
3
3
(
S

B
)

No of Floors : STILT + 4 FLOORS

Building Height : 18.30 Mtrs

9.15M WIDE ROAD

SITE PLAN
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10mmØ@100mmc/c

Sand filling 150mm thick

 Plinth beam

( Bothways)

 Pcc 1:4:8 100mm thick
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DETAIL OF COLUMN FOOTING
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6lpm. per fixture unit

Assume a peaking factor of

: 30 x 6 = 180 lpmTotal number of fixture units

: 12 Nos.No.Of FLOORS (3x4)

: 893.28 sq.m

Shop  (Total FSIArea)

: 1.00x2.65x3.10Size of up-flow filter (2) 

: 1.00x2.65x3.20Size of up-flow filter (1) 

: 1.00x2.65x3.40Size of final effluent sump

 = 0.86 sq.m: 2.93/3.40Hence area of final effluent sump

: 3.40 (minimum)Depth (assumed)

= 2.93 cu.m: 65x0.045Capacity of 65 users

UP-FLOW FILTER

: 6.60x2.65x3.40Size of septic tank

: 2.5 : 1Providing length : breadth

= 3.39 m: 56.15/16.56Depth of septic tank

: 56.15 cu.mTotal volume 

=47.45 cu.m: 65x365x0.002Volume of sludge

=  2.08 cu.m:      65x0.032Volume of digestion

=  3.31 cu.m: 11.04x0.30Volume of sedimentation

=  3.31 cu.m: 11.04x0.30Volume of free board

=  16.56 sq.m

for the septic tank

:180x.92/10Surface volume required 

SEPTIC TANK

: 65 Nos.Proposed occupants

DESIGN OF UP-FLOW FILTER SEPTIC TANK

PERCOLATION  PIT
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SOLAR HOT WATER SYSTEM DETAILS
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Staircase Details

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (SHOP)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

0 223.320.00 0.00223.32 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 223.320.00 0.00223.32 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 223.320.00 0.00223.32 0.00THIRD FLOOR

0 223.320.00 0.00223.32 0.00FOURTH FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 893.280.00 0.00893.28 0.00Total
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1st Street

KEY PLAN

PROPOSED SITE

SOWMIYA NAGAR

N

(Not to Scale)

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. INST.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

893.28A-1 (SHOP) 0.000.00 0.00 893.280

893.28Total 0.000.00 0.00 893.280

6" BOREWELL

SEPTIC TANK

9.15M WIDE ROAD
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CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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